InterMetro Industries Corporation
North Washington Street
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
To
p
-Tra
c

AD D D E
C
C
E
D D DA B
C
E
D D D A
®
TOP-TRACK™ HIGH-DENSITY STORAGE SYSTEMS
OVERHEAD VIEWFRONT VIEW
System Components
Dimensions
Cat. No. Shelf Width
Stationary End Unit Kits Chrome-Plated (in.) (mm)
Includes hardware necessary for connecting stationary end units in Double Deep systems and LTTE18C 18 457
connecting to an overhead track set. ONE KIT IS REQUIRED FOR ENTIRE DOUBLE DEEP LTTE21C 21 530
CONFIGURATION. SHELVES SOLD SEPARATELY. 86" (2185mm) posts included. Just add shelves. LTTE24C 24 610
Cat. No. Shelf Width
Stationary Intermediate Unit Kits Chrome-Plated (in.) (mm)
Includes hardware necessary for connecting intermediate stationary end units in Double Deep systems and LTTA18C 18 457
connecting to an overhead track set on each side. ONE KIT IS REQUIRED FOR ENTIRE DOUBLE DEEP LTTA21C 21 530
CONFIGURATION. SHELVES SOLD SEPARATELY. 86" (2185mm) posts included. Just add shelves. LTTA24C 24 610
Close-up showing shelving units connected end-to-end
in two Top-Track™ systems
6' 7' 8' 9' 10' 11' 12' 13'
Track Sets  (1830mm) (2135mm) (2440mm) (2745mm) (3050mm) (3355mm) (3660mm) (3965mm)
TTS6NA TTS7NA TTS8NA TTS9NA TTS10NA TTS11NA TTS12NA TTS13NA
14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20' 21'
(4270mm) (4575mm) (4880mm) (5185mm) (5490mm) (5795mm) (6100mm) (6405mm)
TTS14NA TTS15NA TTS16NA TTS17NA TTS18NA TTS19NA TTS20NA TTS21NA
Includes necessary sections of
track for assembling track runs of 6'
to 21' (763-6405mm). ONLY ONE
TRACK SET IS REQUIRED
BETWEEN STATIONARY UNITS.
Cat. No. Shelf Width
Mobile Unit Kits Chrome-Plated (in.) (mm)
Includes the necessary posts, casters, caster channels, donut bumpers, roller bearing LTTM18C 18 457
assemblies, and tie-together hardware to connect two mobile units together (i.e., one in LTTM21C 21 530
each system). SHELVES SOLD SEPARATELY. Just add shelves. LTTM24C 24 610
NOTES:
1. The stationary end and intermediate units must have a minimum of four shelves. For all Super Adjustable applications, the top and bottom shelves are to be non “quick adjust”
Super Erecta shelves.
2. The standard Double Deep Top-Track™ system requires the use of 86" (2185mm) posts (i.e., 86P) on the stationary end and intermediate units. Shelves for the stationary end and